Networking
Products
Netanya, Israel (Headquarter) | www.enercon.co.il | sales@enercon.co.il | +972 73 246 9200
Cham, Switzerland | www.enercon-europe.com | sales@enercon-europe.com | +49 170 7741070
Gurgaon, India | www.mpsindia.in | sales@mpsindia.in | +91 124 651 0010
MILTECHTM 470 Smart Hub
Military Grade 5 X USB2 + 2 X 10/100/1000BT Ethernet
Rugged USB to Ethernet while charging

4112024
A B
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1-470 -000 Managed Military Grade 5 X USB2 + 2 X 10/100/1000BT Ethernet, inc. PD 3.0 fast charge
2-CBL470PWR3M Front Panel Con. ICD J1 Power Harness for Miltech 470
2-CBL470USB2M Front Panel Con. ICD J2 USB Harness for Miltech 470
2-CBL470LAN Front Panel Con. ICD J3 Ethernet Harness for Miltech 470
2-CBL470MNG Front Panel Con. ICD J4 Service Harness for Miltech 470
C
Standard Models List (for other options, consult factory)